LoOoNoULRWNE

Jean OOMS
hamok
Omloop : H:05

Afstand : 2830m

Tijd : 0:46:46 (16'32"/km)
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Corda Banneux
Hasselt 29.5.2023
Omega

18/21 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Martinien MOXHET 0:24:59
2. Rune SELS 0:27:17
3. Alfred RAES 0:28:12

16'26"/km
18'23"/km
15'14"/km
24'15"/km
14'12"/km
10'37"/km
15'46"/km
12'02"/km
37'37"/km
14'59"/km
12'13"/km
18'45"/km
16'40"/km
16'56"/km
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11'07"/km
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10'36"/km

6'05"/km
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